
Department 

Code
Department Name Degree Level

Grades used in 

institution (from 

highest to lowest 

passing grade)

Number of 

passing grades 

awrded to the 

reference group

Percetage of each 

grade with respect to 

the total passing 

grades awarded

Cumulative 

percentage of 

passing grades 

awarded

30 with honours 426 8% 8

30 681 13% 21

29 271 5% 26

28 579 10% 36

27 506 9% 45

26 523 9% 54

25 439 8% 62

24 473 9% 71

23 348 6% 77

22 292 5% 82

21 220 4% 86

20 276 5% 91

19 163 3% 94

18 339 6% 100

30 with honours 227 10% 10

30 623 28% 38

29 100 4% 42

28 294 13% 55

27 257 12% 67

26 182 8% 75

25 149 7% 82

24 109 5% 87

23 65 3% 90

22 45 2% 92

21 39 2% 94

20 50 2% 96

19 31 1% 97
18 56 3% 100

30 with honours 330 6% 6

30 1.035 21% 27

29 232 4% 31

28 798 15% 46

27 605 11% 57

26 492 9% 66

25 387 7% 73

24 354 7% 80

23 229 4% 84

22 169 3% 87

21 141 3% 90

20 190 4% 94

19 60 1% 95
18 275 5% 100

30 with honours 813 7% 7

30 2.464 20% 27

29 235 2% 29

28 1.860 16% 45

27 1.511 13% 58

26 1.113 10% 68

25 892 8% 76

24 894 8% 84

2022 ECTS GRADING TABLE FOR THE ASSESSMENT OF STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE AT EACH SUBJECT LEVEL 

CONSIDERING AS MANY PRIOR YEARS AS THE LENGTH OF EACH DEGREE LEVEL  (E.G., FOR A BACHELOR'S DEGREE, 

THE YEARS 2022, 2021, AND 2020 WERE CONSIDERED) TO BE USED FOR A.Y. 2023/2024

DED
ECONOMICS AND 

LAW

L2                  
BACHELOR'S 

DEGREE

LM                    
MASTER'S 

DEGREE

DG LAW
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BACHELOR'S 

DEGREE

LM5                          
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DEGREE



23 482 4% 88

22 354 3% 91

21 227 2% 93

20 335 3% 96

19 133 1% 97
18 336 3% 100

30 with honours 115 12% 12

30 278 26% 38

29 68 7% 45

28 174 18% 63

27 119 12% 75

26 75 8% 83

25 56 6% 89

24 40 4% 93

23 28 3% 96

22 13 1% 97

21 6 1% 98

20 6 1% 99

19 2 0% 99
18 11 1% 100

30 with honours 2.770 13% 13

30 4.296 20% 33

29 1.205 5% 38

28 3.135 14% 52

27 2.387 11% 63

26 1.938 9% 72

25 1.287 6% 78

24 1.502 7% 85

23 722 3% 88

22 766 3% 91

21 461 2% 93

20 664 3% 96

19 193 1% 97
18 699 3% 100

30 with honours 2.503 11% 11

30 4.859 22% 33

29 2.488 11% 44

28 3.638 16% 60

27 2.744 12% 72

26 2.017 9% 81

25 1.356 6% 87

24 1.103 5% 92

23 563 2% 94

22 477 2% 96

21 312 1% 97

20 293 1% 98

19 183 1% 99
18 233 1% 100

30 with honours 1.579 19% 19

30 1.879 23% 42

29 520 6% 48

28 1.204 14% 62

27 924 11% 73

26 682 8% 81

25 427 5% 86

24 377 5% 91

23 195 2% 93

22 184 2% 95

21 81 1% 96

20 133 2% 98

19 39 0% 98
18 142 2% 100

30 with honours 1.044 10% 10

30 1.796 19% 29

29 515 5% 34

28 1.391 13% 47

27 1.234 12% 59

26 973 9% 68

25 816 8% 76

DG LAW

DSFBCT

EDUCATION, 
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HERITAGE AND 

TOURISM

L2                  
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POLITICAL 
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COMMUNICATION 

AND 

INTERNATIONAL 

RELATIONS

L2                  
BACHELOR'S 

DEGREE
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DEGREE
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MASTER'S 

DEGREE



24 817 8% 84

23 437 4% 88

22 320 3% 91

21 215 2% 93

20 345 3% 96

19 119 1% 97
18 331 3% 100

30 with honours 527 15% 15

30 975 28% 43

29 253 7% 50

28 584 17% 67

27 376 11% 78

26 262 7% 85

25 153 4% 89

24 130 4% 93

23 73 2% 95

22 56 2% 97

21 33 1% 98

20 43 1% 99

19 16 0% 99
18 35 1% 100

30 with honours 2.863 11% 11

30 4.160 15% 26

29 2.077 8% 34

28 3.237 12% 46

27 3.114 12% 58

26 2.576 10% 68

25 2.149 8% 76

24 1.839 7% 83

23 1.297 5% 88

22 947 4% 92

21 678 3% 95

20 574 2% 97

19 314 1% 98
18 399 2% 100

30 with honours 2.311 25% 25

30 2.078 23% 48

29 745 8% 56

28 1.182 13% 69

27 861 9% 78

26 635 7% 85

25 474 5% 90

24 369 4% 94

23 175 2% 96

22 113 1% 97

21 85 1% 98

20 70 1% 99

19 27 0% 99
18 48 1% 100

L2                  
BACHELOR'S 

DEGREE

LM                    
MASTER'S 

DEGREE

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE, 

COMMUNICATION 

AND 

INTERNATIONAL 
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